SITE NO. 33-34, (STRUCTURALLY CONSTRUCTED), MEASURING

AREA 10,694.44 SQ. YDS. INDUSTIAL AREA, PHASE-II, CHANDIGARH

(CONVERTED FROM INDUSTRIAL USE TO COMMERCIAL ACTIVITY)

ON LEASE HOLD BASIS FOR 99 YEARS, ON “AS IS WHERE BASIS”.

RESERVE PRICE Rs. 2,00,98,95,938/- PLUS TAXES, AS APPLICABLE

(Rs. TWO HUNDRED CRORES NINETY EIGHT LACS NINETY FIVE

THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT ONLY).

DATE & TIME OF AUCTION

21th DECEMBER 2016 at 10.00.A.M.

VENUE OF AUCTION

HOTEL SHIVALIK VIEW, SECTOR 17, CHANDIGARH

MAIN TERMS AND CONDITIONS

(i) The interested bidder will have to deposit an earnest money of Rs.2,00,000/- in

cash or by means of demand draft drawn on any Scheduled Bank situated at